
4, 5 & 6 Rooms
Luxurious Apartments 

Located on
Block 3-A Gulistan-E-Johar

at Monawwar Chorangi. 

PROPERTIES



6 ROOMS APARTMENTS TYPE-A

5 ROOMS APARTMENTS TYPE-B

5 ROOMS APARTMENTS TYPE-B1

4 ROOMS APARTMENTS TYPE-C



PROPERTIES

4 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-C INTERNAL PLAN



4 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-CPAYMENT PLAN

CASH PAYABLE

BOOKING

ALLOCATION

CONFIRMATION

ALLOTMENT

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT

HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS

BLOCK MASNORY

PLASTER WORK

COLORING

FINISHING

9,335,000

475,000

475,000

475,000

475,000

85,000 X 36

3,060,000

450,000 X 6

2,700,000

400,000

400,000

400,000

475,000

MODE OF PAYMENT AMOUNT



PROPERTIES

5 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-B1 INTERNAL PLAN



5 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-B1PAYMENT PLAN

CASH PAYABLE

BOOKING

ALLOCATION

CONFIRMATION

ALLOTMENT

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT

HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS

BLOCK MASNORY

PLASTER WORK

COLORING

FINISHING

12,070,000

600,000

600,000

600,000

600,000

100,000 X 36

3,600,000

700,000 X 6

4,200,000

500,000

500,000

500,000

370,000

MODE OF PAYMENT AMOUNT



PROPERTIES

5 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-B INTERNAL PLAN



5 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-BPAYMENT PLAN

CASH PAYABLE

BOOKING

ALLOCATION

CONFIRMATION

ALLOTMENT

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT

HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS

BLOCK MASNORY

PLASTER WORK

COLORING

FINISHING

16,050,000

800,000

800,000

800,000

800,000

125,000 X 36

4,500,000

1,000,000 X 6

6,000,000

600,000

600,000

600,000

550,000

MODE OF PAYMENT AMOUNT



PROPERTIES

6 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-A INTERNAL PLAN



6 ROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-APAYMENT PLAN

CASH PAYABLE

BOOKING

ALLOCATION

CONFIRMATION

ALLOTMENT

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT

HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS

BLOCK MASNORY

PLASTER WORK

COLORING

FINISHING

19,875,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

150,000 X 36

5,400,000

1,200,000 X 6

7,200,000

900,000

900,000

900,000

575,000

MODE OF PAYMENT AMOUNT



THANK YOU
0310-5936360 | 0313-7031556

PROPERTIES


